Affected items below were distributed in Sweden between Feb 2020 and Apr 2024
SKU/List/Model
Number
Product Description Lot Number
101/561/080 BLUperc Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with Single Stage Dilator and 8.0 mm BLUselect trach tube 3887536
101/561/080 BLUperc Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with Single Stage Dilator and 8.0 mm BLUselect trach tube 3906566
101/561/080 BLUperc Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with Single Stage Dilator and 8.0 mm BLUselect trach tube 3906567
101/561/080 BLUperc Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with Single Stage Dilator and 8.0 mm BLUselect trach tube 4399798
101/561/090 BLUperc Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with Single Stage Dilator and 9.0 mm BLUselect trach tube 3976736
101/563/070 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 7.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4010058
101/563/070 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 7.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4054723
101/563/070 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 7.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4054801
101/563/070 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 7.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4165746
101/563/070 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 7.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4245279
101/563/070 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 7.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4249227
101/563/070 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 7.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4281148
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4070503
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4100287
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4103806
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4115434
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4147040
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4149715
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4199278
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4205593
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4208994
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4217863
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4224557
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4234759
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4281042
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4283716
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4283717
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4285933
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4285934
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4285935
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4285936
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348839
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348845
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348847
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348848
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348849
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348850
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348851
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348858
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348859
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348860
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4350945
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4385043
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4385046
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4385050
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4396416
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4396536
101/563/080 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 8.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4396537
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4009974
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4061111
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4106839
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4115435
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4156962
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4170970
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4212065
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4227249
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4238178
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4281031
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348865
FA2404-02 BLUSelect Pilot Balloon - Attachment 1    Page 1 of 4
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348866
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4348867
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4386559
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4408641
101/563/090 BLUperc® Percutaneous Dilation Procedural Kit with 9.0mm BLUselect® Suctionaid® Trach Tube 4412148
101/800/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4106716
101/800/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4230149
101/800/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4252500
101/800/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4382002
101/800/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4034826
101/800/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4037975
101/800/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4156971
101/800/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4217804
101/800/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4238237
101/800/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4249341
101/800/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4305944
101/800/075CZ BLUSELECT 7.5, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4348898
101/800/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3933044
101/800/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4156969
101/800/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4270931
101/800/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4305933
101/800/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4305934
101/800/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4305935
101/800/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4305936
101/800/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3968406
101/802/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, CUFFED, FEN 4382046
101/802/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, FEN 3972531
101/802/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, FEN 3951185
101/802/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, FEN 4268672
101/810/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4106722
101/810/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3887478
101/810/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4106813
101/810/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4243097
101/810/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4254571
101/810/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4285856
101/810/075CZ BLUSELECT 7.5, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4177908
101/810/075CZ BLUSELECT 7.5, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4381994
101/810/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4173265
101/810/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4217114
101/810/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4230143
101/810/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4285773
101/810/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4306016
101/810/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4312272
101/810/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4381980
101/810/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4387365
101/810/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4403461
101/810/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4415817
101/810/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4423832
101/810/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3993623
101/810/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4173266
101/810/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4243117
101/810/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4306027
101/810/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4327669
101/810/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4403367
101/810/100CZ BLUSELECT 10.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4175497
101/810/100CZ BLUSELECT 10.0, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4387368
101/812/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, CUFFED, FEN 4106752
101/812/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, FEN 4106754
101/812/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, CUFFED, FEN 4242910
101/812/075CZ BLUSELECT 7.5, CUFFED, FEN 4217831
101/812/075CZ BLUSELECT 7.5, CUFFED, FEN 4381979
101/812/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, CUFFED, FEN 4385065
101/812/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, CUFFED, FEN 4243118
FA2404-02 BLUSelect Pilot Balloon - Attachment 1    Page 2 of 4
101/860/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4010035
101/860/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4242923
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4062929
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4067814
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4170834
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4186963
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4198020
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4202488
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4221990
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4232682
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4234709
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4252464
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4285771
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4294329
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4303383
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4306007
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4306008
101/860/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4368707
101/860/075CZ BLUSELECT 7.5, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4368643
101/860/075CZ BLUSELECT 7.5, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4386514
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4054804
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4136573
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4186575
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4191167
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4195032
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4202463
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4232674
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4234707
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4242937
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4252471
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4252472
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4254578
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4259269
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4283735
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4285775
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4305959
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4312278
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4319746
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4357891
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4384987
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4388728
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4392809
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4405273
101/860/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4405274
101/860/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3895091
101/860/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4017242
101/860/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4037924
101/860/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4138175
101/860/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4183964
101/860/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4191506
101/860/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4232675
101/860/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4306063
101/860/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4306064
101/870/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3925734
101/870/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4031337
101/870/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4106745
101/870/060CZ BLUSELECT 6.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4217882
101/870/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3951204
101/870/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3968404
101/870/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4034792
101/870/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4073762
101/870/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4138214
101/870/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4178001
FA2404-02 BLUSelect Pilot Balloon - Attachment 1    Page 3 of 4
101/870/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4217826
101/870/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4249291
101/870/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4256336
101/870/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4283719
101/870/070CZ BLUSELECT 7.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4291171
101/870/075CZ BLUSELECT 7.5, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4183954
101/870/075CZ BLUSELECT 7.5, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4382010
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3887515
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3989180
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4117931
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4134866
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4138056
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4163106
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4208997
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4238168
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4303380
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4310523
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4312285
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4317581
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4319800
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4368642
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4388736
101/870/080CZ BLUSELECT 8.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4390747
101/870/085CZ BLUSELECT 8.5, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4067915
101/870/085CZ BLUSELECT 8.5, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4085217
101/870/085CZ BLUSELECT 8.5, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4183981
101/870/085CZ BLUSELECT 8.5, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4212070
101/870/085CZ BLUSELECT 8.5, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4249238
101/870/085CZ BLUSELECT 8.5, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4376585
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3892136
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4061185
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4106832
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4138105
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4178002
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4183974
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4242948
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4249307
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4249334
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4285763
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4285764
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4303381
101/870/090CZ BLUSELECT 9.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4387367
101/870/100CZ BLUSELECT 10.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3887465
101/870/100CZ BLUSELECT 10.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 3925771
101/870/100CZ BLUSELECT 10.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4087868
101/870/100CZ BLUSELECT 10.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4106718
101/870/100CZ BLUSELECT 10.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4209008
101/870/100CZ BLUSELECT 10.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4217806
101/870/100CZ BLUSELECT 10.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4256343
101/870/100CZ BLUSELECT 10.0, SUCTIONAID, CUFFED, NON-FEN 4306010
FA2404-02 BLUSelect Pilot Balloon - Attachment 1    Page 4 of 4